Employee

Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
Melissa Tatton
Melissa Tatton
Nihal Newman
Nihal Newman
Nihal Newman
Nihal Newman
Nihal Newman
Philip Marnick
Sachin Jogia

Simon Redfern

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Level

Posting Date

Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses
Date Incurred

23/11/2021 UK Breakfast

06/12/2021 UK Mileage Reimbursement
06/12/2021 UK Rail

06/12/2021 UK toll

06/12/2021 Other incidental costs
07/12/2021 UK Underground
07/12/2021 UK Mileage Reimbursement
07/12/2021 UK Rail

07/12/2021 UK Breakfast

07/12/2021 UK Evening Meal
07/12/2021 UK Evening Meal
07/12/2021 UK Evening Meal
28/10/2021 UK Mileage Reimbursement
07/12/2021 UK Mileage Reimbursement
24/11/2021 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
24/11/2021 UK Evening Meal
25/11/2021 UK Accommodation (incl breakfast)
25/11/2021 UK Lunch

25/11/2021 UK Evening Meal
25/11/2021 Other incidental costs
25/11/2021 UK Breakfast

29/11/2021 UK Mileage Reimbursement
16/11/2021 UK Mileage Reimbursement
24/11/2021 UK Evening Meal

Expense Type

Purpose

Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting

Amount

£1.50
£4.50
£135.00
£11.10
£5.00
£4.80
£4.50
£148.87
£2.80
£12.20
£3.05
£7.25
£96.30
£96.30
£319.00
£25.00
£77.00
£6.00
£25.00
£5.00
£6.00
£180.00
£53.55
£25.00
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